info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 58
BDE-BW33xx Module User Guide
1. General Description
This user guide is intended to assist the users in evaluating the module by providing instructions on how to
effectively use the evaluation kits.
The BDE-BW33xx module series is built on TI’s CC33xx devices (CC3301/CC3300 and CC3351/CC3350), offering a
variety of connectivity options for users: 2.4GHz Wi-Fi 6 with or without BLE, 2.4GHz and 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi

To access the hardware design files for BDE-BW33-EM, including the schematic, the PCB layout and the Bill of
Materials, the user can submit a request on the bdecomm.com under the module product page. Request Now.
7. Ordering Information
Table 10. Ordering Information
Product Type Orderable Part Number Description Note
Plug-in Evaluation
Module
BDE-BW33-EM
Plug-in Evaluation Module for BDE-BW33xx
Module Series
Module Breakout
Board
BDE-BW3301NP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301NP1 Module
BDE-BW3301UP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301UP1 Module
BDE-BW3301AP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301AP1 Module
BDE-BW3301NP2-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301NP2 Module
BDE-BW3301UP2-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301UP2 Module
BDE-BW3351NP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351NP1 Module
BDE-BW3351UP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351UP1 Module
BDE-BW3351AP1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351AP1 Module
BDE-BW3351NP2-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351NP2 Module
BDE-BW3351UP2-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351UP2 Module
BDE-BW3301N1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301N1 Module
BDE-BW3301U1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301U1 Module
BDE-BW3301A1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3301A1 Module
BDE-BW3351N1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351N1 Module
BDE-BW3351U1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351U1 Module
BDE-BW3351A1-BO Breakout Board with BDE-BW3351A1 Module
M.2 Card
BDE-BW3301NP1M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3301NP1 Module
BDE-BW3300NP1M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3300NP1 Module
BDE-BW3301NP2M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3301NP2 Module
BDE-BW3300NP2M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3300NP2 Module
BDE-BW3351NP1M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3351NP1 Module
BDE-BW3350NP1M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3350NP1 Module
BDE-BW3351NP2M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3351NP2 Module
BDE-BW3350NP2M2 M.2 Card with BDE-BW3350NP2 Module
Adaptor Board BDE-BW33-BBB
Adaptor board for BDE-BW33-EM to
BeagleBone Black
MCU/MPU
Evaluation Board
LP-AM243
TI’s Sitara™ high performance MCU AM243x
Launchpad
Purchased from
TI.com
BEAGL-BONE-BLACK BeagleBone Black Board Based on AM335
Purchased from
TI.com
BDE-SOM62x-EB Carrier Board for BDE SoM BDE-SOM625A
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
57 / 58
BDE-BW33xx Module User Guide
Product Type Orderable Part Number Description Note
BDE-SOM62x System on Module Based on AM625
BDE-SOM93V-EB Carrier Board for BDE SoM BDE-SOM93V
BDE-SOM93V System on Module Based on i.MX93
8. Revision History
Table 11. Revision History
Revision Date Description